PMH-3 Pressure Module
The PMH-3 is a highly accurate differential pressure module that provides pressure and airspeed
data over a digital RS-485 data interface. The PMH-3 uses a silicon based pressure sensor with
microprocessor based signal compensation over the full temperature range.
Key Features
– Small, robust, simple
– Silicon differential pressure sensor with high accuracy and low drift
– RS-485 half-duplex data interface, suitable for use in high-noise environments on long cables

PIN-3: RS-485 B
PIN-4: RS-485 A
Ordering Information
Part-Number Acronym Range
SIM-BF8-A48-16HPA-DIF PMH-3 ±16 hPa dif (~95 KCAS)
SIM-BF8-A48-30HPA-DIF PMH-3 ±30 hPa dif (~135 KCAS)
SIM-BF8-A48-75HPA-DIF PMH-3 ±75 hPa dif (~210 KCAS)
SIM-BF8-A48-150HPA-DIF PMH-3 ±150 hPa dif (~295 KCAS)
Company Confidential
3 of 4
Simtec AG
Gewerbestrasse 7/7a